
Integrity Christian Academy 
School Calendar 

2016 - 2017 
EVENT DAY DATE 

Staff Orientation /Teacher’s Training Workshop Monday - Friday 8/01/16 -8/05/16 
Mandatory Orientation for Parents Saturday 8/06/2016 
First Day of School Monday 8/08/2016 
Vision Screenings (K2 – K5 Only) Thursday 8/19/2016 
Vision Screening (Elementary Only) Wednesday 8/31/2016  
Labor Day - School Closed Monday 9/05/2016 
School Pictures (Life Touch)(Class Photos) Monday 9/26/2016 
Parent’s Day Friday 10/07/2016 
ABEKA Teacher’s Convention – School closed   Monday – Tuesday 10/10/16 – 10/11/16 
Hallelujah Day! – Special Day Event Friday 10/28/2016 
Veteran’s Day - School Closed Friday 11/11/2016 
Speech & Hearing Screening Exams TBA TBA 
Thanksgiving Holidays - School Closed Wed. – Fri. 11/23 – 11/25/16 
Christmas Concert  Thursday 12/08/2016 
 “JESUS” Festival Day – School Closes @ 1:00pm Friday 12/16/2016 
Christmas Holidays – School Closed (2 weeks) 12/19 - 1/2/2017 
Staff Development Day - School Closed for Students  Tuesday 1/03/2017 
School Reopens (Students Return) Wednesday 1/04/2017 
Martin Luther King Birthday - School Closed Monday 1/16/2017 
Spring Pictures – (Life-Touch) (Individual Photos and Cap & Gown) Friday 2/27/2017 
President’s Day - School Closed Monday 2/20/2017 
Black History Awareness Week Tuesday – Thursday 2/21 – 2/23/17 
Field Trip or Special Day Event – Special Event Black History Week Friday 2/24/2017 
Elementary District Spelling Bee Thursday 3/2/2017 
Spring Break - School Closed Monday - Friday 3/27 – 3/31/17 
Good Friday- School Closed Friday 4/14/2017 
Terranova & ACT  Aspire Testing Dates Monday - Friday 4/17 – 4/28/17 
Graduation & Honors Day Program (Mandatory Attendance) Monday 5/23/2017 
                              *** One program for K-2 through 5

th
 grade.  10:00 a.m. in the church sanctuary. 

    
Classroom Parties (Regular School Day)(Last Day for All Students) Wednesday 5/24/2017 
Last Days of School for All Staff (Hours: 9:00am – 5:00pm) Thursday  5/25/2017 
Office Staff/Summer Orientation & Training (Hours:  9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.) Friday
 5/26/2017 
Summer School Program - For 2017 (8 weeks) Tuesday 5/30/2017 
 

Report Cards                                                 Grading Periods:   
1

st
- Tuesday, October 11, 2016             >     (9 weeks)                                                   

2
nd

- Tuesday, December 16, 2016       >     (10 weeks)                                                    
3

rd
- Tuesday, March 07, 2017               >     (9 weeks)                                                   

4th Tuesday, May 23, 2017                   >     (10 weeks)                                                  
    
     * Report Cards given out are to be returned the next school day.  Lost Report Cards are $5.00 to replace. 
  
     * Parents will be notified of any changes made on the school calendar. 
 

  P.T.F. Conferences: are held from 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm on the following dates:  
              Sept. 13

th
, Feb. 7

th
, and April 4

th
  

     
     *Number of Attendance Days – 184     *Number of Days to Teach Curriculum – 173   * Number of Days to Teach K-5 Curriculum - 171  
     


